
HOLIDAY LIST : 2017 
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY, DIBRUGARH, ASSAM 

 
     

Month Date Day Festival No. of Days 
January 13-14 Fri - Saturday Magh Bihu 2 
January 26 Thursday Republic Day 1 
January 31 Tuesday Me-dam-Me-fe 1 

February 01 Wednesday Saraswati Puja 1 
February 10 Friday Bir Chilarai Divas 1 

March 12 Sunday Holi, Dauljatra (Fakua)  1 
April 12-16 Thur-Sunday Rongali Bihu/Bohag Bihu 4 
April 14 Friday Good Firday 1 
May 01 Monday May Day 1 
May 10 Wednesday Buddha Purnima 1 
June 26 Monday Id-ul-Fitre 1 

August 15 Tuesday Independence Day 1 
August 23 Wednesday Tithi of Sri Sri Sankardeva 1 

September  10 Sunday Tithi of Sri Sri Madhabdeva 1 
   September 13 Wednesday               Janmastami 1 
   September 25 Monday              Id-Uz-Juha 1 
   September 27-29 Wed - Friday             Durgapuja 3 
   September 30 Saturday Vijayadashmi/Janmotsavi 

of Sri Sri Sankardeva 
1 

October 2 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 1 
October 5 Thursday Lakhmipuja 1 
October 18 Wednesday Kati Bihu 1 
October 19 Thursday Kalipuja & Dewali 1 

November 4 Saturday Birthday of Guru Nanak 1 
November 24 Friday Lachit Divas 1 
December 2 Saturday Asom Divas/Sukapha  Divas      1 
December 25 Monday Christmas Day 1 

 

 

   Restricted Holiday List 
     2017 

[ Each employee may avail only 2 (Two) of the following ] 
 
 

Month Date Day Festival No. of Days 
January 11 Wednesday     Fateha-E-Duaz Daham 1 
January 17 Tuesday Silpi Divas 1 

February 15 Wednesday Ali-Aye-Ligang 1 
February 24 Friday Sivaratri 1 

March 06 Monday            Bathaw Puja/ 1 



 Khiring 
Khiring Baithaw Puja 

April 09 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 1 
April 15 Saturday Easter Saturday 1 
April 19 Wednesday Deori Bihu 1 
April 21 Friday Sati Sadhini Divas 1 
May 12 Friday Sabebarat 1 
June 20 Tuesday Bishnu Prasad Rabha Divas 1 

September 02 Saturday Karampuja 1 
October 01 Sunday Muharram 1 
October 26 Thursday Chhat Puja 1 

December 24 Sunday Christmas Eve 1 
 

 


